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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Fabija Kamil Kęty 5 2 700 - 1

2 Jesionek Bartosz FSM Bielsko-Biała 2 2 380 - 2

3 Smoleń Julia Bielsko-Biała Północ 1 2 080 - 3

4 Bożek Gabriel Żywiec Miasto 16 1 720 - 4

5 Bartnicki Konrad Bielsko-Biała Północ 2 4 1 480 - 5

6 Frask Oliwier Pogórze Beskid 3 700 - 6

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

29.05.2021, 13:42

Śliwa Leszek

Sędzia główny

Okręgowy Dzień Dziecka G.P.O.

Dyrczoniówka 

Bielany, 29.05.2021 r.

Kadeci U15
Sektor
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Chuchała Wojciech Kęty 9 2 320 - 1

2 Wrzeszcz Dawid Pogórze Beskid 7 1 540 - 2

3 Bartnicki Szymon Bielsko-Biała Północ 6 1 120 - 3

4 Rusin Jakub FSM Bielsko-Biała 8 760 - 4

5 Krysa Oskar Bielsko-Biała Północ 2 10 200 - 5

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

29.05.2021, 13:42

Śliwa Leszek

Sędzia główny

Okręgowy Dzień Dziecka G.P.O.

Dyrczoniówka 

Bielany, 29.05.2021 r.

Sektor B
Kadeci U15
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1 Kramarczyk Katia FSM Bielsko-Biała 14 2 980 - 1

2 Piwowarczyk Piotr Pogórze Beskid 15 2 140 - 2

3 Bożek Jakub Żywiec Miasto 12 1 200 - 3

4 Skulski Szymon Bielsko-Biała Północ 13 740 - 4

5 Dziki Weronika Pogórze Beskid 11 680 - 5

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

29.05.2021, 13:42

Śliwa Leszek

Sędzia główny

Okręgowy Dzień Dziecka G.P.O.

Dyrczoniówka 

Bielany, 29.05.2021 r.

Sektor C
Kadeci U15
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Kramarczyk Katia FSM Bielsko-Biała C-14 2 980 0 1

2 Dr Fabija Kamil Kęty A-5 2 700 0 1

3 Dr Chuchała Wojciech Kęty B-9 2 320 0 1

4 Dr Jesionek Bartosz FSM Bielsko-Biała A-2 2 380 0 2

5 Ind Piwowarczyk Piotr Pogórze Beskid C-15 2 140 0 2

6 Dr Wrzeszcz Dawid Pogórze Beskid B-7 1 540 0 2

7 Dr Smoleń Julia Bielsko-Biała Północ A-1 2 080 0 3

8 Dr Bożek Jakub Żywiec Miasto C-12 1 200 0 3

9 Dr Bartnicki Szymon Bielsko-Biała Północ B-6 1 120 0 3

10 Dr Bożek Gabriel Żywiec Miasto A-16 1 720 0 4

11 Dr Rusin Jakub FSM Bielsko-Biała B-8 760 0 4

12 Dr Skulski Szymon Bielsko-Biała Północ C-13 740 0 4

13 Dr Bartnicki Konrad Bielsko-Biała Północ 2 A-4 1 480 0 5

14 Dr Dziki Weronika Pogórze Beskid C-11 680 0 5

15 Dr Krysa Oskar Bielsko-Biała Północ 2 B-10 200 0 5

16 Dr Frask Oliwier Pogórze Beskid A-3 700 0 6

Sędzia sekretarz

Maśka Janusz

29.05.2021, 13:43

Śliwa Leszek

Sędzia główny

Okręgowy Dzień Dziecka G.P.O.

Dyrczoniówka 

Bielany, 29.05.2021 r.
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INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 FSM Bielsko-Biała 7 6 120 2 980

A-2

B-8

C-14

Jesionek Bartosz

Rusin Jakub

Kramarczyk Katia

2

4

1

2380

760

2980

2 Kęty 8 5 020 2 700

A-5

B-9

---

Fabija Kamil

Chuchała Wojciech

Brak Zawodnika

1

1

6

2700

2320

0

3 Bielsko-Biała Północ 10 3 940 2 080

A-1

B-6

C-13

Smoleń Julia

Bartnicki Szymon

Skulski Szymon

3

3

4

2080

1120

740

4 Żywiec Miasto 13 2 920 1 720

A-16

---

C-12

Bożek Gabriel

Brak Zawodnika

Bożek Jakub

4

6

3

1720

0

1200

5 Pogórze Beskid 13 2 920 1 540

A-3

B-7

C-11

Frask Oliwier

Wrzeszcz Dawid

Dziki Weronika

6

2

5

700

1540

680

6 Bielsko-Biała Północ 2 16 1 680 1 480

A-4

B-10

---

Bartnicki Konrad

Krysa Oskar

Brak Zawodnika

5

5

6

1480

200

0

29.05.2021, 13:42

Śliwa LeszekMaśka Janusz

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa

Okręgowy Dzień Dziecka G.P.O.

Dyrczoniówka 

Bielany, 29.05.2021 r.
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